INCLINAT fON REPORT

OPERATOF _ BTA Q1L PRODUCLRS ADDRESS 104 S. PECOS, MLDLAND, TX__ 79702

LEASE NAME_ 7406 JVS LEA 21 WELL No._*5  FIELD__Comanche Stateline

LOCAT ION Sec. 21, Twp 26-S, Rge 36-F 660' FNL & 660' FEL , Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES D ISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
191 1/4 .8404 . 8404
520 1/4 1.4476 2.2880
768 1/2 2.1576 4.4456
1012 1/2 2.1228 6.5684
1400 3/4 5.0828 11.6512
1618 0 .0000 11.6512
1838 3/4 2.8820 14.5332
2022 1 3.2200 17.7532
2240 1 3.8150 21.5682
2456 11/2 5.6592 © 27,2274
2674 1 3.8150 31.0424
2861 3/4 2.4497 33.4921
3079 3/4 2.8558 36.3479
3307 1 3.9900 40.3379
3660 1 6.1775 46.5154

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE___ OFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DENISE LEAKE

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFF IANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed in my presence on this the_21 day of NOVEMBER , 1980

GARLIN R. TAYELOR

NOTARY PUBLIC NEW MEAICO

Notary Public in and for the County
of Lea, State of New Mexico

NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRET4RY OF STATE

SEAL

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 6, 1984
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